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Bulk Order Volumes BREEZWAY

Product Bulk Order Quantity
Lead Time To Be Confirmed

Altair Louvre Gallery Sets ≥ 200 Units

Component Powerlouvre Gallery Set ≥ 50 Units

Aluminium Blades ≥ 250 Blades

General Glass Blades ≥ 500 Blades

Stronghold Blades under 1,000mm ≥ 250 Blades

Stronghold Blades over 1,000mm ≥ 150 Blades

Heat-Soaked Glass ≥ 250 Blades

152 EnergyTech Grey ≥ 250 Blades

Security Round Bars ≥ 200 Bars

Altair Louvre Component System (Includes Accessories)

Standard Australian ColoursBREEZWAY

Inventory limitations may apply for bulk extrusions such as weather strip lengths. This will be advised when ordering, or on 
request.

All standard lead times based on standard and secondary finishes. Special/Non-Stock and High-Performance finishes will 
require additional time. Unique and DecoWood finishes (other than WRC) will depend on supplier lead times.

NOTE:

Continued on next page.

Aluminium Finish Colour Code Plastic Colour at 
Standard Pricing

Plastic Colour Match at 
Off-Standard Pricing

Anodic Bronze Satin GY114A Black Anodic Bronze

Anodic Natural Matt GY235A Black Misty Grey

Anodic Off White Matt GD227A Black Titania

Anodised (Clear) 25 Micron - Gull Grey *

Anotec Dark Grey Matt 27251275 Black Dark Grey

Anotec Silver Grey Matt 27251272 Black Misty Grey

APO Grey Satin GL107A Black Misty Grey

APO Grey Satin 27232786 Black Misty Grey

Basalt Matt++ GP208A Black Notre Dame

Basalt Matt++ 2607475M Black Notre Dame

Black (C/B) Night Sky Matt++ 27219319 Black *

Black Satin++ GN150A Black *

Black Satin++ 27219268 Black *

Black Matt Textura GN305A Black *

Classic Pearl White Gloss GA073A White *

Custom Black Matt GN215A Black *

Custom Black Matt GN248A Black *

Custom Black Matt Low MAR GN279A Black *

CWC Black Matt GN216A Black *

CWC Monument Matt GP290A Black Charcoal Metallic

Deep Ocean Matt++ GJ203A Black Mountain Blue

Dune Matt GL252A Black Bronco

Dune Satin++ GP152A Black Bronco

Dune Satin++ 2723087S Black Bronco

Dune Matt Textura GL352A Black Bronco

Magnolia Gloss GD025A Black Magnolia

Metallic Lustre Matt GW215A Black Charcoal Metallic

Monument Matt++ GL229A Black Charcoal Metallic

Monument Satin++ 2729067S Black Charcoal Metallic

Monument Matt Textura GL329A Black Charcoal Metallic

Night Sky Matt GN231A Black *

Pale Euchalyptus Matt++ GK236A Black Mist Green

Paperbark Satin++ 2723088S Black Stone Beige

Paperbark Satin++ GU114A Black Stone Beige

Pearl White Gloss GA078A White *
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Plastic Colour Match available at Standard Pricing.
Complement colour to Bluescope Steel’s COLORBOND colour range. Selected finishes of identical colour and gloss levels may be used interchangeably.

*
++

Standard Australian Colours (continued)BREEZWAY

• Interpon D1000, Interpon D1010 and Dulux Duralloy powders.
• All IGLU Clips are Black.
• No colour premium.

NOTE:

Complement colour to Bluescope Steel’s COLORBOND® colour range. Selected finishes of identical colour and gloss levels may be used interchangeably.++

Secondary Australian ColoursBREEZWAY

• Interpon D1000, Interpon D1010 and Dulux Duralloy powders.
• All IGLU Clips are Black.
• No colour premium.

NOTE:

Aluminium Finish Colour Code Plastic Colour at 
Standard Pricing Plastic Colour Match at Off-Standard Pricing

Pearl White Gloss 2721114G White *

Pottery Satin GM175A Black Pottery

Precious Silver Pearl Kinetic Satin 9717043K Black Precious Silver Pearl

Primrose Gloss GD037A Black Primrose

Primrose Gloss 27284365 Black Primrose

Primrose Matt Textura GD331A Black Primrose

Rivergum Gloss GD042A Black Rivergum Beige

Black Satin GN166A Black *

Shale Grey Matt++ GL284A Black Natural Grey

Shale Grey Satin++ GP184A Black Natural Grey

Shale Grey Satin++ 27283246 Black Natural Grey

Surfmist Matt++ 2603167M Black Titania

Surfmist Matt++ GA236A Black Titania

Surfmist Matt++ 2722266M Black Titania

Surfmist Satin++ GB136A Black Titania

Surfmist Satin++ 2601137S Black Titania

Surfmist Matt Textura GA336A Black Titania

Vivica Ultra Silver Gloss GY070A Black Misty Grey

White Birch Gloss 2722057G White White Birch

White Birch Gloss GA057A White White Birch

White Satin 2721139S White *

White Satin GA124A White *

White Matt Textura GA330A White *

Woodland Grey Matt++ 2727197M Black Slate Grey

Woodland Grey Matt++ GL205A Black Slate Grey

MKII Woodland Grey Matt GL233A Black Slate Grey

Woodland Grey Satin++ GP105A Black Slate Grey

Woodland Grey Satin++ 2727255S Black Slate Grey

Woodland Grey Matt Textura GL333A Black Slate Grey

Aluminium Finish Colour Code Plastic Colour at 
Standard Pricing

Plastic Colour Match at 
Off-Standard Pricing

Anodic Dark Grey Matt GL213A Black Dark Grey

Berry Grey Satin 27288362 Black Charcoal

Classic Cream Matt++ 2722265M Black Primrose

Doeskin Satin GD188A Black N/A

Hawthorn Green Gloss GK030A Black Permenant Green

Ironstone Matt++ GL236A Black Dark Grey

Jasper Matt++ GM214A Black Anodic Bronze

Jasper Matt++ 2608252M Black Anodic Bronze

Jasper Satin++ GT144A Black Anodic Bronze

Precious Natural Pearl Matt 97189119 Black Misty Grey

Oyster Grey Matt GL258A Black Gull Grey

Vivica Palladium Silver GY184C Black Precious Silver Pearl

Precious Silver Kinetic Pearl Satin 9717874Q Black Precious Silver Pearl

Wallaby Matt++ 2727866M Black Sandstone Grey

Wilderness Matt++ GK289A Black Mist Green

Windspray Matt++ GL266A Black Sandstone Grey
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All stocked colours from the Interpon D1000, Interpon D1010, Interpon TC, Dulux Duralloy, Dulux PG288 and Dulux Precious ranges.

A non-discounted colour premium of $216.00 is applied per order.

Clip and handle colours are only available in Black, White, Gull Grey or from the standard colour range only.

Breezway® Special FinishesBREEZWAY

All stocked colours from the Interpon D2015 Ultriva, Dulux Duratec, Dulux Armourspray and Dulux Electro ranges.

A non-discounted colour premium of $216.00 per order plus a 20% premium is applied.

Clip and handle colours are only available in Black, White, Gull Grey or from the standard colour range only.

Breezway® High Performance FinishesBREEZWAY

Lead time is dependent on supplier’s lead times and is quoted on application.

Unique Finishes include Anodised finishes (excluding Clear Anodised 25 micron), Dulux Alphatec, Dulux Surreal Effects and Made-To-
Order powders.

Colour premium is dependent on finish type & quantity.

Clip and handle colours are only available in Black, White, Gull Grey or from the standard colour range only.

Textured powder coat finishes like Interpon Sable Collection, Interpon Ripple Series, Dulux Surreal Effects, Dulux Scylla and Dulux 
Mannex may result in reduced water penetration resistance and air infiltration performance in some situations. Please contact Breezway if 
you are intending to use a textured finish.

Breezway® Unique FinishesBREEZWAY

High performance marine grade photo image finish.

Standard lead time on DecoWood Western Red Cedar blades, channel and weatherstrip.

Lead time on other DecoWood colours is dependent on supplier’s lead times and is to be confirmed by Breezway.

A non-discounted colour premium of $216.00 is applied per order for DecoWood Western Red Cedar channel and weatherstrip. All other 
prices are on application.

Clip and handle colours are only available in Black, White, Gull Grey from the standard colour range.

Breezway® DecoWood FinishesBREEZWAY
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Altair® IGLU® Louvre Gallery Sets 

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Single operating mechanism with single left hand control 
handle (viewed from inside).

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except white 
handles and clips for Pearl White and Architectural White 
and gull grey handles and clips for Anodised (Clear) 
25μm.

• Standard Louvre gallery heights (Off-Standard heights are 
not available).

• Stronghold System is included as standard.

• Clips to suit IGLU double glazed blades.

• Right hand control (viewed from inside).

• Colour matched handles - See “Standard Australian 
Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle or Ring Handle.

• Remote control handle - A6.

• Variable or additional handle position.

• 72mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

PRICE LIST

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Black clips for all finishes, except white clips for Pearl White 
and Architectural White and gull grey handles and clips for 
Anodised (Clear) 25μm.

• Standard Louvre gallery heights (Off-Standard heights are 
not available).

• Stronghold System is included as standard.

• Clips to suit IGLU double glazed blades.

• 4 metres of wire extending from each motor unit.

• 72mm restricted opening.

Altair® IGLU® Powerlouvre™ Gallery Sets 

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

PRICE LIST

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway IGLU Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Stronghold premiums are already reflected in List Prices of IGLU galleries and blades.

No. of 
Blades Height (mm) Height (mm) 

including Weatherstrip Standard Price Off-Standard Price

2 325 335 $81.40 $102.86 

3 465 475 $105.34 $128.14 

4 605 615 $138.67 $158.77 

5 745 755 $166.63 $193.44 

6 885 895 $193.25 $222.75 

7 1025 1035 $221.20 $249.37 

8 1165 1175 $249.18 $286.71 

9 1305 1315 $281.15 $317.36 

10 1445 1455 $313.17 $348.02 

11 1585 1595 $341.12 $382.66 

12 1725 1735 $369.08 $413.32 

13 1865 1875 $398.36 $446.65 

14 2005 2015 $425.00 $473.27 

15 2145 2155 $456.98 $509.29 

16 2285 2295 $484.95 $537.24 

17 2425 2435 $507.55 $565.22 

18 2565 2575 $551.59 $614.62 

19 2705 2715 $598.34 $665.37 

20 2845 2855 $645.06 $718.82 

21 2985 2995 $697.15 $778.96 

NOTE:

No. of 
Blades Height (mm) Height (mm) 

including Weatherstrip Standard Price Off-Standard Price

2 325 365 $849.74 $871.20 

3 465 505 $873.68 $896.48 

4 605 645 $907.01 $927.11 

5 745 785 $934.97 $961.78 

6 885 925 $961.59 $991.09 

7 1025 1065 $989.54 $1,017.71 

8 1165 1205 $1,017.52 $1,055.05 

9 1305 1345 $1,049.49 $1,085.70 

10 1445 1485 $1,466.38 $1,501.23 

11 1585 1625 $1,494.33 $1,535.87 

12 1725 1765 $1,522.29 $1,566.53 

13 1865 1905 $1,551.57 $1,599.86 

14 2005 2045 $1,578.21 $1,626.48 

15 2145 2185 $1,610.19 $1,662.50 

16 2285 2325 $1,638.16 $1,690.45 

17 2425 2465 $1,660.76 $1,718.43 

18 2565 2605 $1,704.80 $1,767.83 

• 300mm IGLU Blade is incompatible with Powerlouvre due to minimum Powerlouvre bay widths.

• Stronghold premiums are already reflected in List Prices of IGLU galleries and blades.

• Breezway Powerlouvre training is required prior to order placement.

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway IGLU Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Powerlouvre Galleries require a specific Weatherstrip Set. See the Weatherstrip section.

• Transformers capable of powering up to 6 or 14 motors and simultaneously are available from Breezway. Please refer 
to Accessories section.

NOTE:
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152mm Altair® Powerlouvre™ Gallery Sets

• Top Extended channel to 152mm gallery (note some heights 
unavailable). Off-Standard Height galleries that are within 
5mm above or below a Standard Height will not have a top 
fixed blade.

• Colour matched clips - See “Standard Australian Colours” 
table.

• 80mm or 100mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

PRICE LIST

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except White or Gull 
Grey on select colours – See “Standard Australian Colours”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

• 4 metres of wire extending from each motor unit.

152mm Altair® Louvre Gallery Sets 

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Left hand control (viewed from inside).

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except White or 
Gull Grey on select colours – See “Standard Australian 
Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

• Right hand control (viewed from inside).

• Top Extended channel to next standard clip size, or cut to 
length channel. Off-Standard Height galleries that are within 
5mm above or below a Standard Height will not have a top 
fixed blade.

• Colour matched handles and clips - See “Standard 
Australian Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle, Ring Handle, A6 Remote Handle.

• Variable or additional handle position.

• 80mm or 100mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

PRICE LIST

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.NOTE:

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip
Standard Price Off-Standard Price

Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

2 320 330 $60.34 $81.80 $81.40 $102.86 

3 460 470 $73.75 $96.55 $105.34 $128.14 

4 600 610 $96.55 $116.65 $138.67 $158.77 

5 740 750 $113.98 $140.79 $166.63 $193.44 

6 880 890 $130.07 $159.57 $193.25 $222.75 

7 1020 1030 $147.49 $175.66 $221.20 $249.37 

8 1160 1170 $164.94 $202.47 $249.18 $286.71 

9 1300 1310 $186.38 $222.59 $281.15 $317.36 

10 1440 1450 $207.87 $242.72 $313.17 $348.02 

11 1580 1590 $225.29 $266.83 $341.12 $382.66 

12 1720 1730 $242.72 $286.96 $369.08 $413.32 

13 1860 1870 $261.47 $309.76 $398.36 $446.65 

14 2000 2010 $277.58 $325.85 $425.00 $473.27 

15 2140 2150 $299.03 $351.34 $456.98 $509.29 

16 2280 2290 $316.47 $368.76 $484.95 $537.24 

17 2420 2430 $328.54 $386.21 $507.55 $565.22 

18 2560 2570 $362.05 $425.08 $551.59 $614.62 

19 2700 2710 $398.27 $465.30 $598.34 $665.37 

20 2840 2850 $434.46 $508.22 $645.06 $718.82 

21 2980 2990 $476.02 $557.83 $697.15 $778.96 

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip
Standard Price Off-Standard Price

Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

2 320 360 $828.68 $850.14 $849.74 $871.20 

3 460 500 $842.09 $864.89 $873.68 $896.48 

4 600 640 $864.89 $884.99 $907.01 $927.11 

5 740 780 $882.32 $909.13 $934.97 $961.78 

6 880 920 $898.41 $927.91 $961.59 $991.09 

7 1020 1060 $915.83 $944.00 $989.54 $1,017.71 

8 1160 1200 $933.28 $970.81 $1,017.52 $1,055.05 

9 1300 1340 $954.72 $990.93 $1,049.49 $1,085.70 

10 1440 1480 $1,361.08 $1,395.93 $1,466.38 $1,501.23 

11 1580 1620 $1,378.50 $1,420.04 $1,494.33 $1,535.87 

12 1720 1760 $1,395.93 $1,440.17 $1,522.29 $1,566.53 

13 1860 1900 $1,414.68 $1,462.97 $1,551.57 $1,599.86 

14 2000 2040 $1,430.79 $1,479.06 $1,578.21 $1,626.48 

15 2140 2180 $1,452.24 $1,504.55 $1,610.19 $1,662.50 

16 2280 2320 $1,469.68 $1,521.97 $1,638.16 $1,690.45 

17 2420 2460 $1,481.75 $1,539.42 $1,660.76 $1,718.43 

18 2560 2600 $1,515.26 $1,578.29 $1,704.80 $1,767.83 

• Minimum Powerlouvre Window bay width for 2-9 blade high windows is 400mm.

• Minimum Powerlouvre Window bay width for 10-18 blade high windows is 500mm.

• Breezway Powerlouvre training is required prior to order placement.

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Powerlouvre Galleries require a specific Weatherstrip Set. See the Weatherstrip section.

• Transformers capable of powering up to 6 or 14 motors simultaneously are available from Breezway. Please refer to 
Accessories section.

• Some off-standard heights are unavailable when using 152mm Altair Powerlouvre Galleries.

• Off-Standard frame heights between 6mm and 42mm above a standard frame height are not available.

NOTE:
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102mm Altair® Louvre Gallery Sets 

• Right hand control (viewed from 
inside).

• Top Extended channel to next 
standard clip size, or cut to 
length channel. Off-Standard 
Height galleries that are within 
5mm above or below a Standard 
Height will not have a top fixed 
blade.

• Colour matched handles and 
clips - See “Standard Australian 
Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle, Ring 
Handle, A6 Remote Handle

• Variable or additional handle 
position.

• 80mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions

“Off-Standard” Features 
Available

PRICE LIST

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without 
screw holes.

• Left hand control (viewed from 
inside).

• Black handles and clips for all 
finishes, except White or Gull 
Grey on select colours – See 
“Standard Australian Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.

102mm Altair® Powerlouvre™ Gallery Sets 

• Top Extended channel to 102mm gallery (note some heights 
unavailable). Off-Standard Height galleries that are within 
5mm above a Standard Height will not have a top fixed 
blade.

• Colour matched clips - See “Standard Australian Finishes” 
table.

• 80mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

PRICE LIST

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Single operating mechanism with Powerlouvre motor on left 
(viewed from inside).

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except White or 
Gull Grey on select colours – See “Standard Australian 
Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

• 4 metres of wire extending from each motor unit.

NOTES:

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip

Standard 
Price

Off-
Standard 

Price

Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

3 310 320 $64.36 $87.15 $95.95 $118.74 

4 400 410 $77.77 $100.57 $119.89 $142.69 

5 490 500 $88.50 $109.95 $141.15 $162.60 

6 580 590 $108.61 $135.43 $171.79 $198.61 

7 670 680 $118.00 $147.49 $191.71 $221.20 

8 760 770 $130.07 $159.57 $214.31 $243.81 

9 850 860 $163.59 $201.15 $258.36 $295.92 

10 940 950 $174.33 $210.51 $279.63 $315.81 

11 1030 1040 $186.38 $222.59 $302.21 $338.42 

12 1120 1130 $207.87 $252.10 $334.23 $378.46 

13 1210 1220 $227.95 $270.86 $364.84 $407.75 

14 1300 1310 $241.36 $282.94 $388.78 $430.36 

15 1390 1400 $254.78 $300.38 $412.73 $458.33 

16 1480 1490 $265.51 $315.12 $433.99 $483.60 

17 1570 1580 $299.03 $351.34 $478.04 $530.35 

18 1660 1670 $325.85 $384.84 $515.39 $574.38 

19 1750 1760 $341.93 $402.27 $542.00 $602.34 

20 1840 1850 $351.34 $410.33 $561.94 $620.93 

21 1930 1940 $360.71 $425.08 $581.84 $646.21 

22 2020 2030 $371.43 $434.46 $603.09 $666.12 

23 2110 2120 $392.90 $462.63 $635.09 $704.82 

24 2200 2210 $418.38 $486.77 $671.10 $739.49 

25 2290 2300 $435.80 $514.93 $699.05 $778.18 

26 2380 2390 $462.63 $540.40 $736.41 $814.18 

27 2470 2480 $501.51 $588.67 $785.82 $872.98 

28 2560 2570 $531.01 $624.86 $825.85 $919.70 

29 2650 2660 $564.54 $663.75 $869.91 $969.12 

30 2740 2750 $598.06 $702.64 $913.96 $1,018.54 

31 2830 2840 $632.91 $742.88 $959.34 $1,069.31 

32 2920 2930 $671.81 $788.46 $1,008.77 $1,125.42 

33 3010 3020 $712.03 $836.75 $1,059.52 $1,184.24 

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip
Standard Price Off-Standard Price

Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

3 310 350 $832.70 $855.49 $864.29 $887.08 

4 400 440 $846.11 $868.91 $888.23 $911.03 

5 490 530 $856.84 $878.29 $909.49 $930.94 

6 580 620 $876.95 $903.77 $940.13 $966.95 

7 670 710 $886.34 $915.83 $960.05 $989.54 

8 760 800 $898.41 $927.91 $982.65 $1,012.15 

9 850 890 $931.93 $969.49 $1,026.70 $1,064.26 

10 940 980 $1,327.54 $1,363.72 $1,432.84 $1,469.02 

11 1030 1070 $1,339.59 $1,375.80 $1,455.42 $1,491.63 

12 1120 1160 $1,361.08 $1,405.31 $1,487.44 $1,531.67 

13 1210 1250 $1,381.16 $1,424.07 $1,518.05 $1,560.96 

14 1300 1340 $1,394.57 $1,436.15 $1,541.99 $1,583.57 

15 1390 1430 $1,407.99 $1,453.59 $1,565.94 $1,611.54 

16 1480 1520 $1,418.72 $1,468.33 $1,587.20 $1,636.81 

17 1570 1610 $1,452.24 $1,504.55 $1,631.25 $1,683.56 

18 1660 1700 $1,479.06 $1,538.05 $1,668.60 $1,727.59 

• Minimum Powerlouvre Window bay width for 2-9 blade high windows is 400mm.

• Minimum Powerlouvre Window bay width for 10-18 blade high windows is 500mm.

• Breezway Powerlouvre training is required prior to order placement.

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Powerlouvre Galleries require a specific Weatherstrip Set. See the Weatherstrip section.

• Transformers capable of powering up to 6 or 14 motors simultaneously are available from Breezway. Please refer to 
Accessories section.

• Some off-standard heights are unavailable when using 102mm Altair Powerlouvre Galleries.

• Off-Standard frame heights between 1mm and 5mm below a standard frame height are not available.

• Off-Standard frame heights between 6mm and 44mm greater than a standard frame height are not available.

• Some off-standard heights are unavailable when using 102mm Altair Galleries.

NOTE:
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Altair® IGLU® Louvre Keylock Gallery SetsPRICE LIST

• Right hand control (viewed from inside).

• Colour matched handles - See “Standard Australian 
Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle or Ring Handle.

• Remote control handles - A6.

• Variable or additional handle position.

• 72mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Single operating mechanism with single left hand control 
handle (viewed from inside).

• Keylock (on right hand side – viewed from the inside).

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except white 
handles and clips for Pearl White and Architectural White 
and gull grey handles and clips for Anodised (Clear) 25μm.

• Standard Louvre gallery heights (Off-Standard heights are 
not available).

• Stronghold System is included as standard.

• Clips to suit IGLU double glazed blades.

No. of 
Blades Height (mm) Height (mm) 

including Weatherstrip Standard Price Off-Standard Price

2 325 335 $151.13 $172.58 

3 465 475 $177.76 $197.87 

4 605 615 $208.40 $231.20 

5 745 755 $239.03 $261.83 

6 885 895 $264.33 $292.48 

7 1025 1035 $292.28 $321.78 

8 1165 1175 $320.25 $356.44 

9 1305 1315 $349.55 $388.43 

10 1445 1455 $384.21 $417.75 

11 1585 1595 $412.17 $455.08 

12 1725 1735 $438.81 $484.39 

13 1865 1875 $466.75 $516.38 

14 2005 2015 $497.39 $547.03 

15 2145 2155 $525.37 $579.00 

16 2285 2295 $554.69 $606.96 

17 2425 2435 $581.28 $638.95 

18 2565 2575 $621.31 $685.67 

19 2705 2715 $668.06 $735.10 

20 2845 2855 $717.47 $789.87 

21 2985 2995 $768.24 $848.69 

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway IGLU Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Stronghold premiums are already reflected in List Prices of IGLU galleries and blades.
NOTE:

152mm Altair® Louvre Keylock Gallery SetsPRICE LIST

• Right hand control handle - Keylock will move to the left 
hand side (viewed from inside).

• Top Extended channel to next standard clip size, or cut to 
length channel. Off-Standard Height galleries that are within 
5mm above or below a Standard Height will not have a top 
fixed blade.

• Colour matched handles - See “Standard Australian 
Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle, Ring Handle, A6 Remote Handle.

• 80mm or 100mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions “Off-Standard” Features Available

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without screw holes.

• Left hand control (viewed from inside).

• Keylock (on right hand side – viewed from the inside).

• Black handles and clips for all finishes, except White or 
Gull Grey on select colours – See “Standard Australian 
Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip
Standard Price Off-Standard Price

Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

2 320 330 $130.07 $151.52 $151.13 $172.58 

3 460 470 $146.17 $166.28 $177.76 $197.87 

4 600 610 $166.28 $189.08 $208.40 $231.20 

5 740 750 $186.38 $209.18 $239.03 $261.83 

6 880 890 $201.15 $229.30 $264.33 $292.48 

7 1020 1030 $218.57 $248.07 $292.28 $321.78 

8 1160 1170 $236.01 $272.20 $320.25 $356.44 

9 1300 1310 $254.78 $293.66 $349.55 $388.43 

10 1440 1450 $278.91 $312.45 $384.21 $417.75 

11 1580 1590 $296.34 $339.25 $412.17 $455.08 

12 1720 1730 $312.45 $358.03 $438.81 $484.39 

13 1860 1870 $329.86 $379.49 $466.75 $516.38 

14 2000 2010 $349.97 $399.61 $497.39 $547.03 

15 2140 2150 $367.42 $421.05 $525.37 $579.00 

16 2280 2290 $386.21 $438.48 $554.69 $606.96 

17 2420 2430 $402.27 $459.94 $581.28 $638.95 

18 2560 2570 $431.77 $496.13 $621.31 $685.67 

19 2700 2710 $467.99 $535.03 $668.06 $735.10 

20 2840 2850 $506.87 $579.27 $717.47 $789.87 

21 2980 2990 $547.11 $627.56 $768.24 $848.69 

The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.NOTE:
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102mm Altair® Louvre Keylock Gallery Sets 

• Right hand control handle - 
Keylock will move to the left 
hand side (viewed from inside).

• Top Extended channel to next 
standard clip size, or cut to 
length channel. Off-Standard 
Height galleries that are within 
5mm above or below a Standard 
Height will not have a top fixed 
blade.

• Colour matched handles and 
clips - See “Standard Australian 
Finishes” table.

• Low Profile Handle, Ring 
Handle, A6 Remote Handle.

• 80mm restricted opening.

“Standard” Inclusions

“Off-Standard” Features 
Available

PRICE LIST

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without 
screw holes.

• Left hand control (viewed from 
inside).

• Keylock (on right hand side – 
viewed from the inside).

• Black handles and clips for all 
finishes, except White or Gull 
Grey on select colours – See 
“Standard Australian Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

152mm Altair® Louvre Fixed Gallery Sets PRICE LIST

NOTES:

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip

Standard 
Price

Off-
Standard 

Price

Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

3 310 320 $135.43 $158.23 $167.02 $189.82 

4 400 410 $148.85 $168.97 $190.97 $211.09 

5 490 500 $159.57 $179.68 $212.22 $232.33 

6 580 590 $178.34 $205.17 $241.52 $268.35 

7 670 680 $190.40 $218.57 $264.11 $292.28 

8 760 770 $201.15 $229.30 $285.39 $313.54 

9 850 860 $234.66 $270.86 $329.43 $365.63 

10 940 950 $246.73 $281.60 $352.03 $386.90 

11 1030 1040 $254.78 $293.66 $370.61 $409.49 

12 1120 1130 $278.91 $321.82 $405.27 $448.18 

13 1210 1220 $300.38 $344.62 $437.27 $481.51 

14 1300 1310 $311.09 $355.36 $458.51 $502.78 

15 1390 1400 $324.51 $368.76 $482.46 $526.71 

16 1480 1490 $335.24 $384.84 $503.72 $553.32 

17 1570 1580 $367.42 $421.05 $546.43 $600.06 

18 1660 1670 $399.61 $458.59 $589.15 $648.13 

19 1750 1760 $481.40 $541.74 $681.47 $741.81 

20 1840 1850 $489.43 $551.11 $700.03 $761.71 

21 1930 1940 $501.51 $565.87 $722.64 $787.00 

22 2020 2030 $513.58 $576.60 $745.24 $808.26 

23 2110 2120 $535.03 $602.08 $777.22 $844.27 

24 2200 2210 $559.16 $628.89 $811.88 $881.61 

25 2290 2300 $579.27 $657.05 $842.52 $920.30 

26 2380 2390 $602.08 $681.20 $875.86 $954.98 

27 2470 2480 $642.31 $729.46 $926.62 $1,013.77 

28 2560 2570 $673.16 $765.68 $968.00 $1,060.52 

29 2650 2660 $706.67 $803.21 $1,012.04 $1,108.58 

30 2740 2750 $738.87 $842.09 $1,054.77 $1,157.99 

31 2830 2840 $776.39 $885.03 $1,102.82 $1,211.46 

32 2920 2930 $812.60 $929.26 $1,149.56 $1,266.22 

33 3010 3020 $852.83 $977.54 $1,200.32 $1,325.03 

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.

• Some off-standard heights are unavailable when using 102mm Galleries with the Stronghold System:

• Altair Gallery Sets: Std height + 19mm through to Std heights + 31mm is unavailable.

• Colour matched clips - See 
“Standard Australian Finishes” 
table.

“Standard” Inclusions

“Off-Standard” Features 
Available

• Standard Louvre gallery heights.

• Extruded channel with or without 
screw holes.

• Black handles and clips for all 
finishes, except White or Gull 
Grey on select colours – See 
“Standard Australian Finishes”.

• Clips to suit 6mm thick blades.

No. of 
Blades

Height 
(mm)

Height (mm) 
including 

Weatherstrip

Standard 
Price

Off-
Standard 

Price

Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

Off-Standard 
Price 

Including 
Stronghold® 

Premium

3 310 320 $64.36 $87.15 $95.95 $118.74 

4 400 410 $77.77 $100.57 $119.89 $142.69 

5 490 500 $88.50 $109.95 $141.15 $162.60 

6 580 590 $108.61 $135.43 $171.79 $198.61 

7 670 680 $118.00 $147.49 $191.71 $221.20 

8 760 770 $130.07 $159.57 $214.31 $243.81 

9 850 860 $163.59 $201.15 $258.36 $295.92 

10 940 950 $174.33 $210.51 $279.63 $315.81 

11 1030 1040 $186.38 $222.59 $302.21 $338.42 

12 1120 1130 $207.87 $252.10 $334.23 $378.46 

13 1210 1220 $227.95 $270.86 $364.84 $407.75 

14 1300 1310 $241.36 $282.94 $388.78 $430.36 

15 1390 1400 $254.78 $300.38 $412.73 $458.33 

16 1480 1490 $265.51 $315.12 $433.99 $483.60 

17 1570 1580 $299.03 $351.34 $478.04 $530.35 

18 1660 1670 $325.85 $384.84 $515.39 $574.38 

19 1750 1760 $341.93 $402.27 $542.00 $602.34 

20 1840 1850 $351.34 $410.33 $561.94 $620.93 

21 1930 1940 $360.71 $425.08 $581.84 $646.21 

22 2020 2030 $371.43 $434.46 $603.09 $666.12 

23 2110 2120 $392.90 $462.63 $635.09 $704.82 

24 2200 2210 $418.38 $486.77 $671.10 $739.49 

25 2290 2300 $435.80 $514.93 $699.05 $778.18 

26 2380 2390 $462.63 $540.40 $736.41 $814.18 

27 2470 2480 $501.51 $588.67 $785.82 $872.98 

28 2560 2570 $541.74 $634.26 $836.58 $929.10 

29 2650 2660 $584.66 $685.22 $890.03 $990.59 

30 2740 2750 $630.25 $741.53 $946.15 $1,057.43 

31 2830 2840 $679.86 $799.19 $1,006.29 $1,125.62 

32 2920 2930 $736.18 $863.55 $1,073.14 $1,200.51 

33 3010 3020 $793.84 $931.94 $1,141.33 $1,279.43 
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Stronghold® System Premiums

• The above premiums do not 
include blades or Altair Gallery 
Sets.

• Processed Breezway Glass or 
Aluminium Blades must be used 
with the Stronghold System.

• The Stronghold System is 
compatible with both 152mm 
and 102mm Altair Gallery Sets.

• Some off-standard heights are 
unavailable when using 102mm 
Galleries with the Stronghold 
System.

• Altair Gallery Sets: Std height + 
19mm through to Std heights + 
31mm is unavailable.

PRICE LIST

No. of Blades Price

2 $21.06

3 $31.59 

4 $42.12 

5 $52.65 

6 $63.18

7 $73.71 

8 $84.24 

9 $94.77 

10 $105.30 

11 $115.83 

12 $126.36 

13 $136.89 

14 $147.42 

15 $157.95 

16 $168.48

17 $179.01 

18 $189.54 

19 $200.07 

20 $210.60

21 $221.13 

22 $231.66 

23 $242.19 

24 $252.72 

25 $263.25 

26 $273.78 

27 $284.31 

28 $294.84 

29 $305.37 

30 $315.90 

31 $326.43 

32 $336.96 

33 $347.49 

The Stronghold System 
mechanically fixes blades into the 
clips using industrial strength acetal 
pins which pass through the clip, 
blade and bearings.

The Stronghold System premium is 
applied to each pair of clips within 
an Altair Gallery Set. 
 
The Stronghold System premium 
is an additional to the price of Altair 
Gallery Sets.

NOTE:
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Weatherstrip SetsPRICE LIST

Product PictureWeatherstrip Sets 
(Weatherseal supplied as required) Codes Price Unit

Standard Weatherstrip Set (cut to 
length for std height louvres) 190 000 049 $74.99 per Metre

Off-Standard Weatherstrip Set for 
aluminium/glass blades (cut to length 
for Off-Standard height louvres with 
glass or aluminium blades)

190 000 045 $76.38 per Metre

Standard Powerlouvre Weatherstrip 
set (cut to length for std height 
louvres).  

190 000 050 $119.47 per Metre

Off-Standard Powerlouvre 
Weatherstrip Set for aluminium/
glass blades (cut to length for Off-
Standard height louvres with glass or 
aluminium blades)

190 000 046 $121.47 per Metre

IGLU Weatherstrip Set (cut to length 
for std height louvres) 190 000 893 $88.55 per Metre

IGLU Powerlouvre Weatherstrip set 
(cut to length for std height louvres).  190 000 894 $134.56 per Metre

Weatherstrip ComponentsPRICE LIST

Product PictureWeatherstrip Components 
(Weatherseal supplied as required) Code Price Unit

Weatherstrip extrusion cut to length 190 000 043 $18.89 per Metre

Weatherstrip extrusion 2.9 metre length 190 000 043 $53.26 per Length

High profile weatherstrip extrusion cut to 
length 190 000 460 $20.48 per Metre

High profile weatherstrip extrusion 2.9 metre 
length 190 000 460 $56.33 per Length

Weatherstrip Insert extrusion cut to length 190 000 044 $18.60 per Metre

Weatherstrip Insert extrusion 2.9 metre 
length 190 000 044 $51.33 per Length

Powerlouvre Weatherstrip Head Extrusion 
2.9 metre length (includes seal) 190 000 055 $151.08 per Length

Powerlouvre Weatherstrip Insert Extrusion 
2.9 metre length (includes seal) 190 000 052 $71.79 per Length

Powerlouvre Weatherstrip Off-Standard 
Height Infill Extrusion 2.9 metre length 190 000 051 $56.95 per Length

Glass/aluminium blade carrier extrusion 2.9 
metre length 190 000 013 $55.26 per Length

IGLU Sill Weatherstrip insert (includes seal) 190 000 892 $24.57 per Metre

IGLU Head Weatherstrip insert (includes 
seal) 190 000 891 $23.06 per Metre

IGLU Powerlouvre Head Weatherstrip insert 
(includes seal) 19 000 914 $30.50 per Metre

• The Breezway Altair Product Performance Warranty only applies if Breezway Altair weatherstrips are used.

• All IGLU Weatherstrip inserts are supplied in Zeus Black Matt 90Z9202M.
NOTE: All IGLU Weatherstrip inserts are supplied in Zeus Black Matt 90Z9202M.NOTE:
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Glass Louvre BladesPRICE LISTMullionsPRICE LIST

Product Picture

Backing StripPRICE LIST

Product Picture

IGLU® Louvre BladesPRICE LIST

Product Picture

Mullions Code Price Unit

Medium Duty Mullion 38 x 25mm cut 
to length 190 000 043 $37.59 per Metre

Backing Strip Code Price Unit

Altair Backing Strip Set cut to 
length 300 000 977 $20.13  per Metre per 

Set

IGLU® Blades with integrated seals 
and processed for Stronghold (includes 
Stronghold® Pins)

Code Price Unit

IGLU 1,127mm blade (5mm Clear Low E 
/ 12mm Argon Gas / 5mm Clear Low E) 190 000 926 $162.62 Each

IGLU 800mm blade (5mm Clear Low E / 
12mm Argon Gas / 5mm Clear Low E) 190 000 926 $131.13 Each

IGLU 500mm blade (5mm Clear Low E / 
12mm Argon Gas / 5mm Clear Low E) 190 000 926 $104.43 Each

IGLU 300mm blade (5mm Clear Low E / 
12mm Argon Gas / 5mm Clear Low E) 190 000 926 $96.46 Each

Glass Louvre Blades 
6mm Thick Smooth Polished Edge

Code 
152mm / 102mm

Price 
152mm Blade 

Height

Price 
102mm Blade 

Height
Unit

Clear Glass Blades

Clear Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $20.54 $17.39 per Lineal Metre

Clear Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $35.24 $27.27 per Lineal Metre

Clear Low E glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $48.82 $35.42 per Lineal Metre

Clear Low E glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $63.52 $45.30 per Lineal Metre

Energytech Clear Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $79.33 $64.27 per Lineal Metre

Energytech Clear Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $94.03 $74.15 per Lineal Metre

Tinted Glass Blades

Grey and Green Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $27.84 $22.26 per Lineal Metre

Grey and Green Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $42.54 $32.14 per Lineal Metre

Grey Energytech Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $89.74 POA per Lineal Metre

Grey Energytech Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $104.44 POA per Lineal Metre

Soltech Neutral Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $85.41 POA per Lineal Metre

Soltech Neutral Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $100.11 POA per Lineal Metre

Sunergy Neutral Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $57.84 POA per Lineal Metre

Sunergy Neutral Glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $72.54 POA per Lineal Metre

Obscure Glass Blades

White Satinlite Glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $32.58 $25.46 per Lineal Metre

White Satinlite glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $47.28 $35.34 per Lineal Metre

White Satina glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $44.05 $26.61 per Lineal Metre

White Satina glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $58.75 $36.49 per Lineal Metre

Grey Satina glass – annealed 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $47.61 $37.06 per Lineal Metre

Grey Satina glass – toughened 190 000 057 / 190 000 056 $62.31 $46.94 per Lineal Metre

Stronghold premiums are already reflected in List Prices of IGLU blades.NOTE:

• Prices are quoted per lineal metre and subject to availability.

• All glass blades are supplied with smooth polished edges.

• The louvre blades tabled above are stocked. Pricing for non-stocked louvre blades is available on request.

• The minimum glass extension blade height is 40mm. Any extensions requiring a lesser height should be ordered as an 
aluminium blade in the same finish as the Altair Gallery.

NOTE:
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Aluminium Louvre BladesPRICE LIST

Product Picture

SecurityPRICE LIST

Product Picture

Product Picture

Aluminium Blades 
(includes sufficient seal) Code Price Unit

Aluminium 102mm high cut to length – powdercoat 
or CAA finish 190 000 007 $45.15 per Metre

Aluminium 102mm high cut to length – Decowood 
WRC powdercoat finish 190 000 007 $87.56 per Metre

Aluminium 102mm high 2.9 metre length – 
powdercoat or CAA finish 190 000 007 $126.34 per Length

Aluminium 102mm high 2.9 metre length – 
Decowood WRC powdercoat finish 190 000 007 $200.18 per Length

Aluminium 152mm cut to length – powdercoat or 
CAA finish 190 000 008 $48.95 per Metre

Aluminium 152mm high cut to length – Decowood 
WRC powdercoat finish 190 000 008 $107.09 per Metre

Aluminium 152mm high 2.9 metre length – 
powdercoat or CAA finish 190 000 008 $136.99 per Length

Aluminium 152mm high blade 2.9 metre length – 
Decowood WRC powdercoat finish 190 000 008 $270.53 per Length

 Blade Processing Premiums Price per Blade

Stronghold Drilling premium – 152mm and 102mm Glass  Blades $14.00

Stronghold Drilling premium – 152mm and 102mm Aluminium  Blades No Charge

Heat Soak Testing premium – 152mm and 102mm Glass Blades $8.03

Blade Processing PremiumsPRICE LIST

Powdercoat finishes to Breezway Standard, Secondary, Special and High Performance finishes. Relevant Special Finish 
and High Performance Finish premiums apply.NOTE:

Stronghold blade processing premium already included in IGLU blade List Prices.NOTE:

Security Code Price Unit

Security Jamb set to suit 152mm galleries cut 
to length 190 000 038 $125.78 per Metre

Security U Channel set to suit 152mm galleries 
cut to length (Fixing screws supplied) 190 000 042 $53.37 per Metre

Security D bar for Security Jamb cut to length 190 000 015 $45.14 per Metre

Round Bar for U Channel cut to length 190 000 037 $41.98 per Metre

Security bar Saddles 190 000 273 $13.27 Each

AccessoriesPRICE LIST

Accessories Code Price Unit

Map Rod 2 metre – Mill Finish 190 001 010 $63.92 Each

Map Rod 3 metre – Mill Finish 190 001 010 $82.25 Each

Map Rod 4 metre – Mill Finish 190 001 010 $100.77 Each

Telescopic Map Rod 1.860mm to 3.460mm – 
Clear Anodised 190 001 010 $99.45 Each

Jamb seal per metre (white) 300 000 505 $2.73 per Metre

Jamb seal per metre (black) 300 000 504 $2.73 per Metre

Screw Hole Plugs Black 300 000 403 $127.90 1,000 units

Screw Hole Plugs White 300 000 404 $127.90 1,000 units

Inside screen handle kit 300 000 503 $45.29 Each

Clipsal Bell-Press Open & Close Switch 190 001 007 $195.40 Each

Powerlouvre 240V AC to 24V DC 
transformer, suits 6 motors 190 001 009 $74.46 Each

Powerlouvre 240V AC to 24V DC 
transformer, suits 14 motors 190 001 009 $179.91 Each


